Betterment Charges
a) For Building : 9,866.00
b) For Site : 0
4. Security Deposit : 4,93,317.00
5. Plan copy charges / Compound Wall Fees : 1,56,000.00

6. 1% Service Charge on Labour Cess
to be paid to BBMP : 8,970.00

Total Amount: 13,74,090.00
Say Rs:

13,75,000/-
(Thirteen lakhs Seventy five thousand only)

1. Labour Cess   Rs. 8,89,000/- Paid vide RTGS/NEFT No.  022294458011 dated:
29-05-2020, Receipt No: HO/3139/2020 Dt: 29-05-2020

Existing Block Details

Name Use SubUse Type Structure Height Floor No FAR Area BUA Area
ExStructure
TO BUILDING

[...]

Betterment Charges
a) For Building : 9,866.00
b) For Site : 0
4. Security Deposit : 4,93,317.00
5. Plan copy charges / Compound Wall Fees : 1,56,000.00

6. 1% Service Charge on Labour Cess
to be paid to BBMP : 8,970.00

Total Amount: 13,74,090.00
Say Rs:

13,75,000/-
(Thirteen lakhs Seventy five thousand only)

1. Labour Cess   Rs. 8,89,000/- Paid vide RTGS/NEFT No.  022294458011 dated:
29-05-2020, Receipt No: HO/3139/2020 Dt: 29-05-2020

Existing Block Details

Name Use SubUse Type Structure Height Floor No FAR Area BUA Area
ExStructure
TO BUILDING